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Ordinato per numero pilota

Pos. Num.
3 45
4 67
2 83
5 89
8 95
10 109
6 223
7 379
9 811
1 947
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Ama MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (10)

Gaerne

Team - Motoclub

3MXTeam Motorsport

BB1 Bibione
Valle Del Belice
G Brilli Peri
Milani
Sabbiadoro

Motoclub Cumaricambike

Valle Del Belice

Cles Valli Del Noce

Pilota Classe Categ.
MARION Federico Ama MX1
PESSINA Matteo Ama MX1
ALTAN Mattia Ama MX1
COSENTINO Marco O. Ama MX1
RIOLO Carmelo F. Ama MX1
MILANI Luca Ama MX1
BRUNZIN Luca Ama MX1
PALUMBO Michele L. Ama MX1
DI MAIO Davide Ama MX1
ZATTONI Devis Ama MX1
Tot. Partenti:
Esposto ore: 08:15
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Rosolina 2, domenica 23 febbraio 2025
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